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FOURTEENTH KERALA LEGISIAITIIE ASSEMBLY
Sixteenth Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

October 2019

Monday, October 28

Tuesday, October 29

Wednesday, October 30 I
Thr:nday, October 3l J

' Friday November I

Monday, November 4

Tuesday, November 5

Swearing-in of newly elected Members.

Government Business

Laying on the Table the Supp,lementary Financial

Statement in the Budget for the Financial Year

2A|U202A.

Government Business

Government Business

November 2019

Government Business and Private Members'

Business.

Government Business

Discussion and Voting on Supplementary

Demands for Grants in the Budget for the

Financial Year 20 19-2020.

Governrnent Business

Government Business and Private Members'

Business.

Government Business

I p.m. to 2 p.m.

Appropriation Bill in respe'ct of Supplementary

Demands for Grants in the Budget for the Financial

Yerrr 2019-2V20.

Wednesday, November 6 ]
Thursday, November 7 J

Friday, November 8

Monday, November 11
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Tuesday, November 12 I
Wednesiay, November l3f : Government Business

Thursday, November 14 J

Friday,November15:GovernmentBusinessandPrivateMembers'
Business.

Monday, Novembrr 18 I
Tuesday, November 19 i, Govemment Business
WednesdaY, November 20 

|

Thursday, November 2l )

Thiruvananthapurrlm'
. l0th October, 2019'

N.B.:- The abo.re calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of

the daY.

S. V. Ur.nrxmsHNAN NaR,
Secretary.


